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N° dorsal

21
504
113
296
176
527
555
659
439

50
306
606
650

89

1202
203
529
434
102
666

1275

XXII CARRERA POPULAR "Don Bosco"
Dia 10 de Febrero de 2019
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CLASIFICACION VETERANAS(1) 1977 - 1984 (FEMENINO)

Nombre y Apellidos

CELIA GARRIDO GARCIA
GLORIA RODRIGUEZ

1ZASKUN SANCHEZ

NOELIA FONTAL SARACHAGA
ANA BELEN ARRANZ PALACIOS
OLIVIA LLIDO APARICIO

CECI GONZALEZ

LORENA FRIAS RUBIO

LAURA PALACIOS FLORES
INMA ARRIBAS CANTERA

INES DE LOZAR ESCUDERO
ANA BELEN MANRIQUE GONZALEZ
M TERESA GARCIA ZAPATERO
MIRIAM SANABRIA PONCE
ARANCHA RODRIGUEZ ARCOS
RUTH REDONDO PARDO

SARA MARTIN PORTAL

SILVIA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
NATALIA ARROYO MERINO
MONICA PEREZ PEREZ
CAROLINA FRANCO FERRERO

Tiempo

37,23
39,07
40,23
42,24
44,48
44,56
45,57
47,41
48,53
49,37
50,16
51,29
51,48
51,59
53,31
53,31
53,31
54,3
54,35
58,15
60,07

Club
TROTAPINARES
KITROC RUNNER

KITROC RUNNER

CURSORIBUS
INDEPENDIENTE
KITROC RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE

SOTOVERDE RUNNING

ENTRECORTADOS CABEZON
GIRALDA SPORT

A.N.

1978
1984
1977
1982
1984
1978
1978
1979
1982
1980
1984
1977
1981
1982
1981
1981
1983
1978
1977
1982
1977



